No.
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114
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105
138
122
102
130
124
126
127
103
135
131
123
113
106

Pos
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Name
BENJAMIN HORROBIN
JAMES ERSKINE
DAVE JOUSIFFE
SELIM KIMYONGUR
SIMON VITTELLI
MARTIN PACKHAM
TREVOR HOLLIDAY
JUSTIN HASSALL
LEWIS THOMAS
SHEUNG KIU FUNG
STEPHANIE ROBSON
ABIGAYLE FITZPATRICK
DEAN JACKSON
TERRI MASON
PAUL BAILEY
MARTYN ELLIS
ANDY MOXON
CHRIS MCINTEE
RICHARD CALDWELL
MARK ROSTRON
JON MORROW
GEOFF PALEY
ADELE REYNOLDS
SOPHIE CHEAL
JED WINSTANLEY
KATE THOMAS
KATE MCNAMARA
ANDREW HUBBERT
NADINE ELLIS

Gender
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Cat
M20-24
M35-39
M35-39
M25-29
M50-54
M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M50-54
M25-29
F50-54
F25-29
M45-49
FA45-49
M65-69
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
F35-39
F25-29
M25-29
FA0-44
FA0-44
M25-29
F55-59

Time
01:07:13
01:07:45
01:09:52
01:15:06
01:15:40
01:16:22
01:17:48
01:17:52
01:20:23
01:20:42
01:22:16
01:22:28
01:23:18
01:23:25
01:26:27
01:27:20
01:28:10
01:29:07
01:31:26
01:32:05
01:32:13
01:35:30
01:36:10
01:37:42
01:37:55
01:45:50
01:45:51
01:46:20
01:46:20

Runl
00:20:15
00:20:22
00:19:13
00:18:53
00:23:46
00:21:19
00:20:27
00:21:59
00:21:31
00:25:16
00:20:24
00:20:53
00:20:54
00:21:12
00:26:19
00:25:07
00:25:49
00:25:58
00:21:57
00:20:58
00:26:39
00:25:52
00:24:43
00:20:04
00:24:45
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:27:29
00:27:40

T1
00:00:49
00:00:39
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:00:43
00:00:25
00:01:34
00:00:50
00:01:33
00:00:50
00:00:47
00:00:55
00:00:37
00:00:14
00:00:47
00:01:30
00:01:12
00:01:32
00:00:56
00:01:00
00:00:23
00:01:07
00:00:47
00:00:36
00:00:44
00:00:50
00:00:46
00:01:13
00:01:20

Bike
00:34:44
00:36:04
00:39:11
00:43:56
00:40:50
00:42:26
00:43:43
00:41:24
00:44:07
00:40:30
00:50:31
00:46:27
00:46:27
00:50:17
00:45:20
00:45:55
00:45:05
00:44:55
00:57:13
00:55:55
00:49:55
00:50:30
00:56:43
01:06:14
01:00:49
00:50:20
00:50:19
00:55:00
00:54:53

T2
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:29
00:00:56
00:00:27
00:00:59
00:00:44
00:00:55
00:01:20
00:00:32
00:01:05
00:01:20
00:00:19
00:00:41
00:01:25
00:00:46
00:01:28
00:00:52
00:00:59
00:00:08
00:00:39
00:00:41
00:00:22
00:00:30
00:00:46
00:01:02
00:01:01
00:01:34

Run2
00:10:52
00:10:08
00:10:24
00:11:14
00:09:24
00:11:43
00:11:03
00:12:53
00:12:15
00:12:44
00:10:00
00:13:06
00:13:58
00:11:20
00:13:18
00:13:21
00:15:16
00:15:12
00:10:25
00:13:11
00:15:06
00:17:20
00:13:14
00:10:25
00:11:05
00:17:12
00:17:02
00:21:36
00:20:51

Cat Pos
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